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USDAA Trial 6/13/2019
Chanpi onshi p Overal |l Standi ngs
Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Rel ay
The Fl ossers (Team #29)
Zoe 31.00 50.00 42.00 45.41
G nmi ck 35.00 48.55 31.00 40.62
DeVal t 32.00 39.08 36.00 34.22
Sub- Tot al s 98.00 137.63 109.00 120.25 79.77
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 147.00 162.37 163.50 269.75 370.23
Maveri ck Thinks Fargo I's Not Normal (Team #20)
Maveri ck 47.00 33.99 57.00 E
Far go 48. 00 29. 94 37.00 31.77
Nor m 35.00 E 37.00 33.23
Sub- Tot al s 130.00 163.93 131.00 195.00 79. 38
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 195.00 136.07 196.50 195.00 370.62
Brazen Attitude (Team #05)
Fuj i 25.00 40.47 50. 00 35. 67
Brazen 34. 00 E 42. 00 40. 96
Jour ney 26.00 33.42 31.00 36. 40
Sub- Tot al s 85.00 173.89 123.00 113.03 72.54
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 127.50 126.11 184.50 276.97 377.46
Herdi ng Verm n (Team #11)
Ri ngoPhi re 39. 00 39. 80 51. 00 E
Portia 40. 00 E 49. 00 37.73
Mouse 37.00 36.15 55.00 40.34
Sub- Tot al s 116.00 175.95 155.00 208.07 70. 21
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 174.00 124.05 232.50 181.93 379.79
A Jagged Super Sonic Exit (Team #02)
Exit 31.00 43.86 49.00 48.49
Super Soni c 28. 00 39. 44 56. 00 43. 43
Jagger 24. 00 E 48. 00 60. 23
Sub- Tot al s 83.00 183.30 153.00 152.15 75. 29
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 124.50 116.70 229.50 237.85 374.71
Kennedy N ck Vel o (Team #15)
Kennedy 26.00 39.46 39.00 51. 27
Ni ck 30.00 34.00 31.00 E
Vel o 39.00 32.86 48.00 35.21
Sub- Tot al s 95.00 106.32 118.00 216.48 84. 17
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 142.50 193.68 177.00 173.52 365.83
Lydia Herd The Piper In Menphis (Team #19)
Menphi s 32.00 51.81 36. 00 57.84
Pi per 35.00 42.12 39.00 57. 48
Lydi a 29.00 50.98 31.00 55. 02
Sub- Tot al s 96.00 144.91 106.00 170.34 81.84
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 144.00 155.09 159.00 219.66 368.16
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Summary Report (cont.)

#nonf aul t abl e (Team #01)

Zenn 27.00 39.01 55. 00 E

z 31. 00 E 55. 00 34. 60

Britain 35. 00 32.04 21. 00 39. 81

Sub- Tot al s 93.00 171.05 131.00 204.41 64. 55
1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 139.50 128.95 196.50 185.59 385.45 1035.

Xerxes, King O Prussia (Team #34)

Hal | el uj ah 43. 00 28. 28 28. 00 E

Wt 27.00 E 39. 00 37.78

Knack 28.00 32.08 50. 00 31. 45

Sub- Tot al s 98.00 160.36 117.00 199.23 80. 32
1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 147.00 139.64 175.50 190.77 369.68 1022.

X- Dogs (Team #33)

Lilu 24.00 32.70 42.00 E

Denal i 40. 00 E 39.00 34.91

Kylie 28.00 35.70 42.00 42.71

Sub- Tot al s 92.00 168.40 123.00 207.62 67.91
1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 138.00 131.60 184.50 182.38 382.09 1018.

Plop Tris For Blue (Team #23)

Tr uant 38. 00 35.13 48. 00 37.27

Ruki a 22.00 41.71 7.00 E

Pl op 27.00 30.93 21. 00 33.16

Sub- Tot al s 87.00 107.77 76.00 200. 43 57.87
1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 130.50 192.23 114.00 189.57 392.13 1018.

Ruckus Gettin' Al Sunthin' Extry From Roxxie (Team #25)

Ruckus 36.00 39.09 55.00 41.72

Roxxi e 24.00 E 15.00 37.98

Lagni appe 44. 00 E 23.00 36. 43

Sub- Tot al s 104.00 239.09 93.00 116.13  65.87
1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 156. 00 60.91 139.50 273.87 384.13 1014.

Can't Stop Us Now ( Team #06)

Ritz 36. 00 33.18 31.00 43. 92

Zim 40. 00 E 43. 00 40. 32

Whi t 27.00 46.45 56. 00 31. 09

Sub- Tot al s 103.00 179.63 130.00 115.33 219.04
1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 154.50 120.37 195.00 274.67 230.96 975.

Team I ncendi o (Team #28)

Ant hem 34.00 38.30 43.00 E

Spar k 41.00 42.50 8.00 36.37

Ci nder 37.00 37.67 49.00 E

Sub- Tot al s 112.00 118.47 100.00 296.37 74.30
1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 168.00 181.53 150.00 93.63 375.70 968.

Just One Small Sip (Team #14)

Optinmus Prime 25. 00 42.23 37.00 31.14
Bri ght 32.00 E 44.00 39.75
d ance 20. 00 38. 23 23. 00 E

Sub- Tot al s 77.00 180.46 104.00 200.89 73.73
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Summary Report (cont.)

1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 115.50 119.54 156.00 189.11 376.27 956.42
16 Weave Got This! (Team #32)

Rowan 24.00 31.53 14. 00 E u149447 H Wtt
Ganbi t 27.00 E 57.00 31. 65 R813411 A. Nottestad
Frenzi 29. 00 E 56. 00 36. 90 U138301 L. Worer
Sub- Tot al s 80.00 231.53 127.00 198.55 67.97
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 120. 00 68.47 190.50 191.45 382.03 952.45
17 Spectacul ar Speckl es (Team #27)
Zam 25.00 E 56. 00 41. 02 A149535 D. Stai vecki
Mony 34.00 34. 38 38. 00 E Ul149716 K. Vander wende
Cel ebrate 31.00 E 13. 00 38.70 U150280 S. Loos
Sub- Tot al s 90.00 234.38 107.00 209.72 66. 95
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 135. 00 65.62 160.50 180.28 383.05 924.45
18 Rocket Retrievers (Team #24)
Chel sea 28.00 36.23 22.00 36. 16 U149748 L. Dol e
Lai ney 25.00 37.64 55.00 41.46 u147078 D. Rohaus
Li zzi e 26. 00 E 36. 00 32.51 U151265 R More
Sub- Tot al s 79.00 173.87 113.00 110.13 219.62
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 118.50 126.13 169.50 279.87 230.38 924.38
19 Frisky Business (Team #08)
Fi xx 23.00 57.49 31.00 46.77 U139696 R Huey
Bode 21.00 E 39.00 E U148568 J. Harris
Java 24.00 38.73 31.00 35.14 U137169 S. Silverman
Sub- Tot al s 68.00 196.22 101.00 211.91 70. 09
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 102.00 103.78 151.50 178.09 379.91 915.28
20 Life In The Fast Lane (Team #18)
Moo Ha! 29.00 39.00 52.00 E U148814 J. Murphy
Bi ng 42. 00 40. 65 48. 00 E Ul143688 Z. Gssler
Jeter 32.00 32. 96 21.00 E U143941 N. Logan
Sub- Tot al s 103.00 112.61 121.00 390.00 75. 65
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 154.50 187.39 181.50 0.00 374.35 897.74
21 New Variety Act (Team #21)
Dance 23.00 37.18 9. 00 E U152792 M Behrens
Bar u 30. 00 E 31.00 38.72 U144873 S. Jossel yn
Johnny B 42. 00 E 40.00 44.11 U139649 J. Gauntt
Sub- Tot al s 95.00 237.18 80.00 212.83 79. 27
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 142. 50 62.82 120.00 177.17 370.73 873.22
22 Tres Am gas! (Team #31)
Gyver 20. 00 70. 31 49. 00 E U134944 C. Deubl er
Ni gel 26.00 47.93 31.00 E U150433 L. Carr
Bett er Cheddar 27.00 46. 65 36. 00 59. 76 U152024 A Gar
Sub- Tot al s 73.00 164.89 116.00 319.76 101.37
1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 109.50 135.11 174.00 70.24 348.63 837.48
kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_ 824 65 or BETTER) kkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkikk*x
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Summary Report (cont.)

Happy Heat hens (Team #10)

Ki dd 22.00 E 15. 00 36.81
Tenpest 26.00 30.18 28.00 31.29
At hena 25.00 E 48. 00 51. 22
Sub- Tot al s 73.00 230.18 91.00 119.32 214.78
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 109. 50 69.82 136.50 270.68 235.22
If You Aint Crazy, You Ain't ... WHAT?? (Team #13)
Enzo 33.00 E 27.00 29. 40
Lei a 24.00 E 24.00 E
Si mmer Down! 41.00  32.42 56. 00 32.02
Sub- Tot al s 98.00 232.42 107.00 191.42 209.68
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 147.00 67.58 160.50 198.58 240.32
Lego with Good Vibrations (Team #17)
Rhyt hm 25.00 E 49.00 45.26
Bonni e 25.00 E 15. 00 E
Legacy 20.00 E 21.00 66. 93
Sub- Tot al s 70.00 300.00 85.00 242.19 99. 45
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 105. 00 0.00 127.50 147.81 350.55
Hungary Aussies (Team #12)
H j ack 19.00 33.20 36.00 42.33
Tar ghee 24. 00 30. 99 26. 00 E
Tokaj i 15.00 41.17 1.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 58.00 105. 36 63.00 302.33 224.20
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 87.00 194.64 94.50 87.67 225.80
Learners Permt (Team #16)
Turi sno 23.00 57.75 15. 00 E
Tabby 22.00 E 8. 00 E
Artie Ross 26.00 E 13. 00 38. 63
Sub- Tot al s 71.00 257.75 36.00 298.63 80. 41
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 106.50 42.25 54.00 91.37 369.59
Ganme On (Team #09)
Tease 38.00 39.73 49.00 40.22
RydR 29.00 E 15. 00 E
Ella 24.00 E 14. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 91.00 239.73 78.00 300.22 209.95
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 136. 50 60.27 117.00 89.78 240.05
Bl ack, Blue & Gol d! (Team #04)
Wager 23.00 39.52 8. 00 E
Fi nn 21.00 E 22.00 E
Crush 24.00 E 42.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 68.00 239.52 72.00 390.00 87.54
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 102. 00 60.48 108.00 0.00 362.46
Ni nja Zebras (Team #22)
Dezi 30. 00 E 49. 00 35. 88
Kai B 21.00 59.60 18. 00 E
Bryn 20.00 E 36.00 43.52
Sub- Tot al s 71.00 259.60 103.00 209.40 379.56

- 4-

821.

813.

730.

689.

663.

643.

632.

72

98

86

61

71

60

94

U156273
u143227
A150957

U152378
U153276
Ul45664

A153223
U149974
Ul52464

U140343
U152460
U151925

U155865
U155091
Ul55757

U152832
Ul47681
U152531

Ul43461
A152948
Ul52144

U146010
U149795
Ul44638

A~ ro“ r A => < “

ngr»

“ X

Hol i k
Reilly
Barry

Sei del
Fake
Speagl e

Husson
Manuel i des
Gaunt t

Wir st
Schr oeder
Jacobs

Reilly
Ci ar del |
Rose

Cer hard
Dean
Hol scher

Fake
Luse
Si nger

Husson
Bar nhart
Ment o



Summary Report (cont.)

1.50 300 1.
Tot al 106.50 40.40 154.

31 Crazy Grls (Team #07)
Emma 35.00 E 36.
Ki ndl e 24.00 E 42.
Kel sey 20. 00 E 23.
Sub- Tot al s 79.00 300.00 101
1.50 300 1.
Tot al 118. 50 0.00 151

32 Seb Chases Toni (Team #26)

Seb 18. 00 E 31.
Toni 31.00 43.41 15.
Chase 27.00 E 27.
Sub- Tot al s 76.00 243.41 73.
1.50 300 1.
Tot al 114.00 56.59 109.

33 Big Dipper (Team #03)
Brig 26. 00 E 24.
Trey 23. 00 E 14.
Ri pper 23.00 41.04 36.
Sub- Tot al s 72.00 241.04 74.
1.50 300 1.
Tot al 108.00 58.96 111.

34 The Grls Are Keen To Run Agai n!

Keen 26. 00 E 7.
Sachi 25.00 35.28 8.
Fae 20. 00 E 20.
Sub- Tot al s 71.00 235.28  35.
1.50 300 1.

Tot al 106. 50 64.72 52.

Overall Top Individua
273. 13 Super Sonic L. Woner

257.65 Exit S. Sl ade

222.01 Maverick J. Gerhard
220.60 Frenzi L. Wner

291. 51 Mouse T. Luggiero
242.15 Britain B. Pinder
237.91 Pl op L. Topo
225.77 Portia L. Gl gano
266. 36 Fuji M Powers
249.53 Tenpest J. Reilly
245. 68 Journey A. Petrochko
236.97 Hijack M Wirst
292.43 Vel o M Speagl e
280. 55 Tease J. Gerhard
276.96 Wit T. Ful mer
258. 70 Devalt V. WMadeiros
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Summary Report (cont.)

295. 79 Fargo K. Wlls
285.69 Ruckus J. Gerhard
256.59 Kylie D. Burke

253.40 Ritz N. Hought on

311.06 Si mer Down! M Speagl e
286.60 Truant C. Hornor

283. 47 Knack S. Dos

270.90 Lainey D. Rohaus
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er Cutoff: 49.38
Arnband Call Nane
10005 Frenzi
10015 Super Soni c
10006 Exi t
10014 Bi ng
10010 MboroHal!
10002 Maveri ck
10011 Rowan

er Cutoff: 42.43
Arnband Call Nane
14014 Pl op
14013 Portia
14008 Britain
14012 Mouse
14010 Better Ch...
14009 Tar ghee
14002 Ri ngoPhire
14007 Ni ge
14003 Jeter
14005 RydR
14001 Ruki a

er Cutoff: 39.60
Arnband Call Nane
16010 Tenpest
16002 Fuj i
16014 Spar k
16011 Jour ney
16003 H j ack
16008 Lydi a
16005 Menphi s
16017 Jagger
16012 Ant hem
16004 Gyver
16006 Tokaj i

10 inch Judge:

Friday, June 14, 2019
Team Standard

Maur een Sul | ivan

Handl er Ti e TFI ts
L. Woner 36. 90

L. Woner 43. 43

S. Sl ade 48. 49

Z. G ssler No Tinme

J. Murphy No Ti e

J. Gerhard 39. 07

H Wtt 39. 96

14 inch Judge:

Maur een Sul | ivan

Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Topol 33.16
L. Gl gano 37.73
B. Pi nder 37.81
T. Luggiero 40. 34
A. Grcia 52.76
L. Schroeder No Tinme
L. Sigman No Ti e
L. Carr No Tinme
N. Logan No Ti e
K. Dean 44, 34
G Lund No Tinme

16 inch Judge:

Maur een Sul |ivan

Handl er Ti me TFI ts
J. Reilly 31.29
M Power s 35. 67
K. Gstiguy 36. 37
A. Petrochko 36. 40
M Wir st 40. 33
T. Gage 55. 02
M Arose 55. 84
L. Sigman 55. 23
D. Lonbard No Tinme
C. Deubl er No Tinme
K. Jacobs No Tinme
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20019 Ci nder
20026 Bonni e
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er Cutoff: 37.37
Arnband Call Nane
22039 Far go
22041 Lizzie
22052 Nor m
22051 Denal
22012 Java
22055 Ki dd
24002 Tr uant
22047 Roxxi e
22057 Artie Ross
22048 Cel ebrate
22022 Bar u
22011 Bri ght
22028 Zi m
22005 Ruckus
22010 Kylie
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22009 Johnny B
22001 Rhyt hm
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22006 Fi xx R Huey
20027 At hena M Barry
22033 Pi per S. Silverman
22027 Legacy J. Gauntt
22054 Hal | el uj ah J. Aj oux
22036 d ance S. Dos
22046 Crush C. Singer
22032 Toni S. Bricker
22003 Bode J. Harris
22002 Lilu N. O Brien
22050 Mony K. Vanderwende
22030 Kai B K. Barnhart
22058 Turi sno J. Reilly
22049 Emma S. Gechter
22034 Tabby C. G ardell
22035 Keen K. Dattona
22021 Seb C. Anderson
22043 Ri pper D. Gastley
22020 Wager A. Fake
Qualifier Cutoff: 36.12 24 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 24020 Optimus P... J. A oux
2 Q 24011 Knack S. Dos
3 Q 24007 Ganbi t A. Nottestad
4 Q 24001 Si mer Down! M Speagl e
5 Q 24014 Z M Barry
6 Q 24016 Dezi L. Husson
24012 Chel sea L. Dole
24025 Wit P. DeWtt
24018 Zam D. Staiveck
24015 Lai ney D. Rohaus
24009 Fi nn M Luse
24023 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel
24019 Ni ck M  Wir st
24006 Zenn K. Holik
24010 Chase D. Rohaus
24021 Trey J. Reardon
24004 Punk G Buzanosk
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 102
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 29
Percent Qualified: 28.4%
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m
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46.
51.
57.
66.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333333333333?3

Scor e

31.
31.
31.
32.
34.
35.
36.
37.
41.
41.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli



Friday, June 14, 2019
Team Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.75 24 inch Judge: Scott Chanberl ain

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 Q 24011 Knack S. Dos 32.08 0 0 0 0 32.08
2 Q 24001 Si mer Down! M Speagl e 32.42 0 0 0 0 32.42
3 Q 24019 Ni ck M Wir st 34.00 0 0 0 0 34.00
4 Q 24012 Chel sea L. Dol e 31.23 0 1 0 0 36. 23
5 Q 24015 Lai ney D. Rohaus 35. 64 1 0 0 0 37. 64

24006 Zenn K. Holik 37.01 1 0 0 0 39.01
24020 Optimus P... J. A oux 38. 23 2 0 0 0 42. 23
24016 Dezi L. Husson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24023 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24014 Z M Barry 45. 15 0 0 0 1 Elim
24018 Zam D. Staivecki 45. 21 0 0 0 1 Elim
24007 Ganbi t A. Nottestad 42. 83 0 0 0 1 Elim
24010 Chase D. Rohaus 44,54 0 0 0 1 Elim
24025 W t P. DeWtt 37. 87 0 0 0 1 Elim
24021 Trey J. Reardon No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24009 Fi nn M Luse 42. 29 0 0 0 1 Elim
24004 Punk G Buzanoski Absent

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.85 22 inch Judge: Scott Chanberl ain

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 Q 22054 Hal | el uj ah J. Aj oux 28. 28 0 0 0 0 28. 28
2 Q 22039 Far go K. Wlls 29. 94 0 0 0 0 29.94
3 Q 22002 Lilu N. O Brien 32.70 0 0 0 0 32.70
4 Q 22024 Ritz N. Hought on 33.18 0 0 0 0 33.18
5 Q 22050 Mony K. Vanderwende 34.38 0 0 0 0 34. 38
6 24002 Tr uant C. Hornor 30. 13 0 1 0 0 35.13

22010 Kylie D. Burke 30.70 0 1 0 0 35.70
22036 d ance S. Dos 36. 23 1 0 0 0 38. 23
22012 Java S. Silvernman 33.73 0 1 0 0 38. 73
22005 Ruckus J. Cerhard 32.09 1 1 0 0 39. 09
22020 Wager A. Fake 39. 52 0 0 0 0 39.52
22043 Ri pper D. Gastley 41. 04 0 0 0 0 41. 04
22033 Pi per S. Silverman 42.12 0 0 0 0 42. 12
22032 Toni S. Bricker 36. 41 1 1 0 0 43. 41
22006 Fi xx R Huey 48. 49 2 1 0 0 57. 49
22058 Turi snmo J. Reilly 48. 75 2 1 0 0 57.75
22030 Kai B K. Barnhart 42. 60 1 3 0 0 59. 60
22028 Zim M Behrens No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22027 Legacy J. Gauntt No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim



Qual i fi

Pl ace
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

22021 Seb

22035 Keen
22041 Lizzie
22046 Crush
22057 Artie Ross
22051 Denal
22047 Roxxi e
22022 Bar u
22048 Cel ebrate
22049 Emma
22003 Bode
22034 Tabby
22059 Bryn
22055 Ki dd
22052 Nor m
22001 Rhyt hm
20027 At hena
22011 Bri ght
22009 Johnny B
er Cutoff: 40.37
Arnband Call Nane
20003 Vel o
20034 Sach
20005 Dance
20019 Ci nder
20032 DeVal t
20018 Kennedy
20004 Tease
20031 Whi t
20029 G mmi ck
20025 Zoe

20011 Ella
20021 Enzo
20014 Lagni appe
20030 Fae

20013 Kel sey
20026 Bonni e
20010 Brazen
20007 Ki ndl e
20002 Lei a

er Cutoff: 37.10
Arnband Call Nane
16010 Tenpest

Ander son
Datt oma
Moor e

Si nger
Rose

Bonsi ghor e
Vander wyst
Jossel yn
Loos
Gecht er
Harris

G ardel |
Ment o
Hol i k
Rohaus
Husson
Barry
Sander s
Gaunt t

CAZITFrOX=E0=0oon=a=roax0

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Speagl e
Kahn

Behr ens
Roger s
Madei r os

El dr ed

Ger hard

Ful ner

Axf or d- Moor e
Ander son
Hol scher
Sei del
Topham
Schilling
Longenecker
Manuel i des
Huey
Schaefer
Fake

PARAIBARABZARCO0P> A XZIP>E

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

J. Reilly

£§6656.58R88R583858568%

Scott Chanberl ain

.62

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.95

Ti me

. 86

Ti me

.76

Ti me

.11
.52

Ti me

.47
.35

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

Ti me

32.
33.
37.
37.
34.
39.
39.

Scott Chanberl ain

86
28
18
67
08
46
73

.45
.55

00

.22

Ti me

.28

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.62

Ti me

30.

18

TFl ts

TFl ts
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Eli
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Eli
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Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333333333333333-3S-3

Scor e

32. 86
35. 28
37.18
37.67
39. 08
39. 46
39.73
46. 45
48. 55
50. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333333

Scor e

30. 18



A wnN
O O

Qual

Pl ace

A WN PP
(ON ON ON'O)

Qual

Pl ace

A WNPE
(ONON ON'O)

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

16003 H j ack
16011 Jour ney
16012 Ant hem
16002 Fuj i
16006 Tokaj i
16014 Spar k
16008 Lydi a
16005 Menphi s
16004 Gyver
16017 Jagger
fier Cutoff: 36.01
Arnband Call Nane
14014 Pl op
14009 Tar ghee
14008 Britain
14003 Jeter
14012 Mouse
14002 Ri ngoPhire
14001 Ruki a
14010 Better Ch...
14007 Ni ge
14005 RydR
14013 Portia
fier Cutoff: 40.06
Arnband Call Nane
10011 Rowan
10002 Maveri ck
10010 MboroHal!
10015 Super Soni c
10014 Bi ng
10006 Exi t
10005 Frenzi

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Nunber

TOZSARXRRZEO»EL

14 inch Judge:

Wir st
Pet r ochko
Lonbar d
Power s
Jacobs
Gsti guy
Gage

Ar ose
Deubl er

Si gman

Handl er

rArrPOrAZzor -

10 inch Judge:

Topol
Schr oeder
Pi nder
Logan
Luggi ero
Si gman
Lund
Garci a
Carr
Dean

Gal gano

Handl er

FTONFE S ST

Wtt
Ger hard
Mur phy
Worrer

G ssl er
Sl ade
Worrer

33.
33.
36.
38.
36.
37.
50.
51.
63.
58.

Scott Chanberl ain

20
42
30
47
17
50
98
81
31
32

Ti me

30.
30.
32.
32.
36.
39.
36.
44.
47.
43.
No

Scott Chanberl ain

93
99
04
96
15
80
71
65
93
36
Ti me

Ti me

31.
33.
39.
39.
40.
43.
38.

53
99
00
44
65
86
07
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Py
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m
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33.
33.
38.
40.
41.
42.
50.
51.
70.

20
42
30
47
17
50
98
81
31

Elim

Scor e

30.
30.
32.
32.
36.
39.
41.
46.
47.

93
99
04
96
15
80
71
65
93

Elim
Elim

Scor e

31.
33.
39.
39.
40.
43.

53
99
00
44
65
86

Elim



Friday, June 14, 2019
Team Gamblers

Open: 39 secs Gam 0 secs QCutoff: 30.31 pts 16 inch Judge: Scott Chanberl ain
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16014 Spark K. Ostiguy 38. 96 0 9 4 6 0 41
2 Q 16012 Anthem D. Lonbard 37.22 0 6 4 8 0 34
3 Q 16005 Menphi s M Arose 34.71 0 7 3 5 0 32
4 16008 Lydi a T. CGage 30.72 0 6 3 5 0 29
16010 Tenpest J. Reilly 35.63 0 3 3 1 0 26
16011 Jour ney A. Petrochko 40. 14 0 3 5 7 0 26
16002 Fuj i M Power s 44. 81 0 3 5 6 0 25
16017 Jagger L. Sigman 42. 88 0 3 5 5 0 24
16004  Gyver C. Deubl er 44. 97 0 1 6 5 0 20
16003 Hi j ack M  Wir st 48. 63 0 3 4 2 0 19
16006 Tokaj i K. Jacobs 36. 40 0 0 5 5 0 15
Open: 42 secs Gam 0 secs QCutoff: 34.00 pts 10 inch Judge: Scott Chanberl ain
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 10002 Maveri ck J. Cerhard 35. 41 0 5 8 6 10 47
2 Q 10014 Bi ng Z. Gssler 41. 65 0 3 7 9 10 42
3 10006 Exi t S. Sl ade 38.76 0 4 5 9 0 31
4 10005 Frenzi L. Worer 44. 41 0 4 5 7 0 29
10010 MormoHal! J. Murphy 45. 81 0 3 7 6 0 29
10015 Super Sonic L. Wner 43. 87 0 4 5 6 0 28
10011 Rowan H Wtt 45. 64 0 4 3 6 0 24
Open: 39 secs Gam 0 secs QCutoff: 32.86 pts 14 inch Judge: Scott Chanberl ain
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 14013 Portia L. Gl gano 35. 37 0 3 6 9 10 40
2 Q 14002 Ri ngoPhi re L. Sigman 33.24 0 5 4 6 10 39
3 Q 14012 Mouse T. Luggiero 39. 19 2 3 6 6 0 37
4 Q 14008 Britain B. Pinder 40. 69 0 4 8 7 0 35
14003 Jeter N. Logan 34. 84 0 3 7 9 0 32
14005 RydR K. Dean 41. 47 0 4 5 7 0 29
14010 Better Ch... A Garcia 35.16 0 0 9 9 0 27
14014 Pl op L. Topol 38.10 0 1 9 6 0 27
14007 Ni gel L. Carr 31.13 0 4 4 6 0 26
14009 Tar ghee L. Schroeder 44. 29 0 0 8 8 0 24
14001 Ruki a G Lund 36. 41 0 1 6 7 0 22

-13-



Open:

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE
ON ONONONONO)

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

35 secs
Ar mband

22039
22054
22009
22028
22051
24002
22024
22005
22033
22049
22052
22050
22011
22048
22032
22022
22010
22041
22057
22035
20027
22001
22012
22046
22002
22047
22043
22006
22020
22058
22055
22034
22030
22003
22027
22036
22059
22021

35 secs
Ar mband

24001

Gam 0 secs
Call Nane

Far go

Hal | el uj ah
Johnny B
Zim
Denal

Tr uant
Ritz
Ruckus

Pi per
Emma
Nor m
Mony

Bri ght
Cel ebrate
Toni

Baru
Kylie
Lizzie
Artie Ross
Keen

At hena
Rhyt hm
Java
Crush
Lilu
Roxxi e

Ri pper

Fi xx
Wager
Turi snmo
Ki dd
Tabby

Kai B
Bode
Legacy

d ance
Bryn

Seb

Gam O secs
Call Nane

Si mrer Down!

QLutoff: 37.68 pts 22 inch
Handl er Ti me
K. Wlls 31. 68
J. Aj oux 33. 97
J. Gauntt 33.85
M Behrens 28. 63
J. Bonsignhore 33. 29
C. Hornor 29. 09
N. Hought on 28. 87
J. Cerhard 29.76
S. Silvernman 30. 44
S. CGechter 32.19
D. Rohaus 38. 53
K. Vanderwende 38.72
R Sanders 36. 72
S. Loos 33.23
S. Bricker 34.91
S. Jossel yn 32. 77
D. Burke 36. 58
R Moore 30. 64
L. Rose 35.71
K. Dattonm 37.46
M Barry 36. 73
L. Husson 37.46
S. Silvernman 35. 88
C. Singer 38.31
N. O Brien 40. 08
J. Vander wyst 42. 60
D. Gastley 33.55
R Huey 39. 48
A. Fake 40. 12
J. Reilly 47. 82
K. Holik 35. 24
C. Cardelli 41. 10
K. Barnhart 32.62
J. Harris 35. 18
J. Gauntt 37.00
S. Dos 38. 47
J. Mento 45. 86
C. Anderson 38. 82
QLutoff: 28.90 pts 24 inch
Handl er Ti me
M Speagl e 33. 69

- 14-

Judge:
5Pt 3Pt
0 7
0 8
0 1
0 5
0 4
0 2
0 3
0 1
0 4
0 4
2 4
2 3
0 6
0 6
0 4
0 1
0 4
0 1
0 3
0 4
0 3
0 2
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 4
0 2
0 3
0 2
0 3
0 2
0 3
0 0
0 3
0 1
0 2
0 2
0 1

Judge:
5Pt 3Pt
0 8

Scott Chamberl ai n

2Pt

PO OO~NPOPOCUGOUGTOO DD ONODMAOOODOOOUITOO WPAOUTITHAOOOOOOGWOOU L O O

1Pt Ganble

10

0
10
10
10
10
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=
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Scott Chamberl ai n

2Pt

5

1Pt Ganble

7 0

Scor e

48
43
42
40
40
38
36
36
35
35
35
34
32
31
31
30
28
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
18

Scor e

41



2 Q 24014 z M Barry 31.66 0 6 4 5 0 31
3 Q 24016 Dezi L. Husson 29.91 0 3 7 7 0 30
4 Q 24019 Ni ck M  Wir st 34.58 0 3 7 7 0 30
24012 Chel sea L. Dole 35.23 0 3 7 5 0 28
24011 Knack S. Dos 36. 53 0 4 6 4 0 28
24006  Zenn K. Holik 32.13 0 4 5 5 0 27
24010 Chase D. Rohaus 33. 44 0 4 5 5 0 27
24025 Wit P. DeWtt 36.18 0 4 5 5 0 27
24007 Ganbi t A. Nottestad 36. 37 0 2 8 5 0 27
24023 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel 40. 85 0 3 5 7 0 26
24015 Lai ney D. Rohaus 34. 47 0 3 6 4 0 25
24020 Optimus P... J. A oux 35. 49 0 4 2 9 0 25
24018 Zam D. Staivecki 36. 24 0 3 5 6 0 25
24021 Trey J. Reardon 35.35 0 4 3 5 0 23
24009 Fi nn M Luse 38.83 0 3 4 4 0 21
24004 Punk G Buzanoski Absent
Open: 35 secs Gam 0 secs QCutoff: 34.28 pts 20 inch Judge: Scott Chanberl ain
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20014 Lagni appe K. Topham 32. 89 0 6 5 6 10 44
2 Q 20003 Vel o M Speagl e 29. 43 0 8 4 7 0 39
3 Q 20004 Tease J. Cerhard 31. 27 0 4 5 6 10 38
4 Q 20019 Ci nder K. Rogers 31. 14 0 6 6 7 0 37
5 Q 20029 G mmi ck A. Axford-More 33.80 0 7 4 6 0 35
20010 Brazen R Huey 30. 90 0 1 8 5 10 34
20021 Enzo J. Seidel 36.51 2 1 7 6 0 33
20032 DeWal t V. Madeiros 34.85 0 5 5 7 0 32
20025 Zoe C. Anderson 35.41 2 3 4 4 0 31
20031 Wit T. Ful mer 27.08 0 5 3 6 0 27
20018 Kennedy L. Eldred 36. 88 0 3 5 7 0 26
20034  Sachi A. Kahn 35.78 0 3 5 6 0 25
20026 Bonni e K. Manuel i des 40. 16 0 2 7 5 0 25
20007 Ki ndl e K. Schaef er 39. 66 0 4 4 4 0 24
20011 Ella C. Hol scher 39.91 0 2 6 6 0 24
20002 Lei a A. Fake 41.21 0 2 6 6 0 24
20005 Dance M Behrens 42. 30 0 2 6 5 0 23
20013 Kel sey B. Longenecker 34.06 0 2 3 8 0 20
20030 Fae N. Schilling 41. 22 0 1 6 5 0 20
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 102
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 24

Percent Qualified:

-15-



Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

O Q000

Q0000

50 secs
Ar mband

20031
20004
20019
20003
20007
20010
20025
20018
20032
20029
20021
20002
20014
20013
20030
20026
20011
20005
20034

50 secs
Ar mband

22005
22001
24002
20027
22011
22028
22002
22046
22010
22009
22051
22033
22003
22050
22039
22052
22041

QCut of f:

Call Nanme
Whi t
Tease

Ci nder
Vel o

Ki ndl e
Brazen
Zoe
Kennedy
DeVal t

G nm ck
Enzo

Lei a
Lagni appe
Kel sey
Fae
Bonni e
Ella
Dance
Sachi

Cut of f:

Call Nane
Ruckus
Rhyt hm
Tr uant

At hena
Bri ght
Zim

Lilu
Crush
Kylie
Johnny B
Denal

Pi per
Bode
Mony

Far go
Nor m

Li zzi e

Friday, June 14, 2019

Team Snooker

43.63 pts 20 inch
Handl er

PIORZTARPCPLSITOADRZIARC A

Ful ner

Ger hard
Roger s
Speagl e
Schaefer
Huey

Ander son

El dr ed
Madei r os
Axf or d- Moor e
Sei del

Fake
Topham
Longenecker
Schilling
Manuel i des
Hol scher
Behr ens
Kahn

43.06 pts 22 inch
Handl er

NDOAXRAREOME=0DN0Z0O0N @

Ger hard
Husson

Hor nor
Barry
Sander s
Behr ens

O Brien

Si nger

Bur ke
Gaunt t
Bonsi ghor e
Si | ver man
Harris
Vander wende
Wl ls
Rohaus
Moor e

Ju

dge:

Ti me

49.
50.
54.
51.
51.
55.
No

54.
45.
No

No

27.
41.
No

26.
No

21.
23.

Ju

11
83
81
54
91
11
Ti me
96
97
Ti me
Ti me
86
70
Ti me
14
Ti me
09
27
Ti me

dge:

Ti me

47.
47.
50.
52.
54.
55.
40.
45.
49.
55.
59.
60.
No

No

42.
45.
40.

-16-

42
56
53
93
55
37
23
70
90
29
77
22
Ti e
Ti e
08
34
57

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6

1+5
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+0

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+5

Maur een Sul livan

RC4

1+7

1+7
1+5

1+7

1+4

1+0

1+0

Maur een Sul | ivan

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
20
20
20
20
20

9

[EY
N

OO OO0 WONOV

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
20
20
14
14
20
20

14
14

O © © O O

14

Scor e

56
49
49
48
42
42
42
39
36
31
27
24
23
23
20
15
14

9

8

Score

55
49
48
48
44
43
42
42
42
40
39
39
39
38
37
37
36



Open:

Pl ace

oO~NO UL WDNBE
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Open:

Pl ace

1Q

22049
22043
22059
22024
22022
22021
22012
22006
22054
22036
22027
22030
22055
22032
22047
22058
22048
22057
22034
22020
22035

50 secs
Ar mband

24007
24001
24018
24014
24015
24006
24011
24016
24025
24020
24019
24010
24023
24012
24009
24021
24004

55 secs
Ar mband

14012

Emma

Ri pper
Bryn

Ritz

Baru

Seb

Java

Fi xx

Hal | el uj ah
d ance
Legacy
Kai B

Ki dd

Toni
Roxxi e
Turi snmo
Cel ebrate
Artie Ross
Tabby
Wager
Keen

QCut of f:
Call Nane

Ganbi t
Si mrer
Zam

Z

Lai ney
Zenn
Knack
Dezi

W t

Optimus P...

Ni ck
Chase
Brig
Chel sea
Fi nn
Trey
Punk

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Mouse

Down!

2APOTNVECOARARENEDOOVZE0O0

Gecht er
Gast | ey
Ment o
Hought on
Jossel yn
Ander son
Si | ver man
Huey

Aj oux
Dos
Gaunt t
Bar nhar t
Hol i k
Bri cker
Vander wyst
Reilly
Loos
Rose

G ardel |
Fake
Datt oma

47.88 pts 24 inch

Handl er

MEZIrcg“c T rnXxoggoLy

Not t est ad
Speagl e
St ai veck
Barry
Rohaus
Hol i k

Dos
Husson
DeW t t

Aj oux

Wir st
Rohaus
Kat zwi nkel
Dol e

Luse

Rear don
Buzanosk

43.91 pts 14 inch

Handl er

T.

Luggi ero

44,
51.
56.
39.
42.
46.

37.

31.
31.
22.
30.
32.

19.
23.

19.

68
57
73
34
36
40
Ti me
Ti me
75
Ti me

Judge:
Ti me

50.
45.
49.
46.
46.
46.
51.
41.
45.
47.
39.

No

45.
27.
33.

No

15
85
86
08
87
88
54
94
38
71
31
Ti me
09
17
30
Ti me

Absent

Judge:
Ti me

56.

-17-

38

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
143
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+0

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

1+7

1+5
1+6

Maur een Sul | ivan

RC4

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

1+7
1+5

Maur een Sul | ivan
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RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27
27
27
27
20
27

9

O OO wwou O o

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+6 1+6 1+45 1+7

27

36
36
36
31
31
31
31
31
28
23
21
18
15
15
15
15
13
13

Score

57
56
56
55
55
55
50
49
39
37
31
27
24
22
22
14

Score

55



2 Q 14002
3 Q 14013
4 14010
14007
14009
14008
14003
14014
14005
14001
pen: 60 secs
Pl ace Arnband
1 Q 10002
2 Q 10005
3 Q 10015
4 Q 10010
5 Q 10006
6 Q 10014
10011
pen: 55 secs
Pl ace Arnband
1 Q 16002
2 Q 16004
3 Q 16017
4 Q 16012
16003
16005
16008
16011
16010
16014
16006
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Ri ngoPhi re
Portia
Better
Ni ge
Tar ghee
Britain
Jeter

Pl op

RydR
Ruki a

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Maveri ck
Frenzi

Super Soni c
MonoHa!

Exi t

Bi ng

Rowan

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Fuj i
Gyver
Jagger
Ant hem
H j ack
Menphi s
Lydi a
Jour ney
Tenpest
Spar k
Tokaj i

Ch. ..

OACrZorre»rr

47.88 pts 10 inch

Si gman
Gal gano
Garci a
Carr

Schr oeder
Pi nder
Logan
Topol
Dean

Lund

Handl er

INOWerr o

41.65 pts 16 inch

Ger hard
Worrer
Worrer
Mur phy
Sl ade
G ssl er
Wtt

Handl er

ARACeP>PAZZ20M0L

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Power s
Deubl er
Si gman
Lonbar d
Wir st
Ar ose
Gage
Pet r ochko
Reilly
Gsti guy
Jacobs

53.
50.

43
12
Ti me
65
Ti me
71
29
Ti me
96
Ti me

55.
No

23.
27.

16.

Judge:
Ti me

54.
50.
55.
S57.
54.
63.
24.

19
09
10
75
19
41
02

Judge:
Ti me

60.
No

60.
46.
42.
56.
54.
No

43.
26.
No

57
Ti me
73
09
29
81
86
Ti me
06
98
Ti me

-18-

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+0

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+0

1+4
1+0
1+0
1+0

Maur een Sul | ivan

RC4

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4

1+7

Maur een Sul | ivan

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27
27
27
20

RC5 RC6 C's

20
20
20
14
14
14

O OO v

51
49
36
31
26
21
21
21
15

Scor e

57
56
56
52
49
48
14

Score

50
49
48
43
36
36
31
31
28



Team Relay
Al'l  Judge: Scott Chanberlain
Pl ace Team Nane Ti me
1 Plop Tris For Blue 57. 87
2 #nonf aul t abl e 59. 55
3 Ruckus Gettin' Al Sunthin' Ext... 55.87
4 Spect acul ar Speckl es 66. 95
5 X- Dogs 60. 91
6 Wave Got Thi s! 67.97
Fri sky Busi ness 70. 09
Herdi ng Verm n 65. 21
Brazen Attitude 62. 54
Just One Small Sip 61.73
Team I ncendi o 69. 30
A Jagged Super Sonic Exit 75. 29
Life In The Fast Lane 75. 65
New Vari ety Act 73.27
Maverick Thinks Fargo Is Not No... 62.38
The Fl ossers 79.77
Xerxes, King OF Prussia 65. 32
Learners Permt 80. 41
Lydi a Herd The Pi per In Menphis 81. 84
Kennedy Nick Vel o 80. 17
Bl ack, Blue & CGol d! 76. 54
Lego with Good Vibrations 87. 45
Tres Anmi gas! 92. 37
If You Aln't Crazy, You Ain't 59. 68
Gane On 59. 95
Happy Heat hens 59. 78
Can't Stop Us Now 59. 04
Rocket Retrievers 69. 62
Hungary Aussi es 72.20
Seb Chases Toni 73. 85
Bi g Di pper 89. 87
Ni nj a Zebras 79. 56
Crazy Grls 84. 31
The G rls Are Keen To Run Agai n! No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Teanms Show ng: 34
Total Number of Teans Absent: O
Total Nunber of Teams Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Teans Not Scored: O

Saturday, June 15, 2019
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Sco

57.
64.
65.
66.
67.
67.
70.
70.
72.
73.
74.
75.
75.
79.
79.
79.
80.
80.
81.
84.
87.
99.

101.
209.
209.
214.
219.
219.
224.
228.
253.
379.
391.
450.

re

87
55
87
95
91
97
09
21
54
73
30
29
65
27
38
77
32
41
84
17
54
45
37
68
95
78
04
62
20
85
87
56
31
00



Versatility Overall

Versatility Team Report

USDAA Tri al

St andi ngs

Team
Spark Joy (Team #16)
Ellie 25.00 50.62 49.00
JoZee 26.00 39.22 49.00
Sub- Tot al s 51.00 89.84 98.00
1.50 200 1.50
Tot al 76.50 110.16 147.00
Mar oon Monsoon (Team #09)
Har | ow 28.00 E 48. 00
Virtue 36.00 33.99 42.00
Sub- Tot al s 64.00 133.99 90. 00
1.50 200 1.50
Tot al 96.00 66.01 135.00
Still Going Strong (Team #17)
N kko 29.00 E 42.00
Zuzu 27.00 34.81 49.00
Sub- Tot al s 56.00 134.81 91. 00
1.50 200 1.50
Tot al 84.00 65.19 136.50
Butterfly Kraken The Wi p (Team #03)
Epi ¢ 42.00 38.85 56.00
Cal ypso 28.00 45.98 35.00
Sub- Tot al s 70.00 84.83 91.00
1.50 200 1.50
Tot al 105.00 115.17 136.50
Eli se Found M Perfect (Team #06)
Elise 14.00 65.98 42.00
Rush 23.00 E 54.00
Sub- Tot al s 37.00 165.98 96.00
1.50 200 1.50
Tot al 55.50 34.02 144.00
Grls Just Wanna Have Fun (Team #07)
Maewyn 21.00 35.87 49.00
Lyric 20.00 36.49 27.00
Sub- Tot al s 41.00 72.36 76.00
1.50 200 1.50
Tot al 61.50 127.64 114.00
A Tail O Phire & Ice (Team #01)
Pi pi t 29.00 39.47 37.00
Phire 24.00 46.72 49.00
Sub- Tot al s 53.00 86.19 86.00
1.50 200 1.50
Tot al 79.50 113.81 129.00
BWBC Bor der Babes (Team #04)
Sequel 23.00 38.98 36.00
W ck 29.00 40.46 31.00
Sub- Tot al s 52.00 79.44 67.00
1.50 200 1.50
Tot al 78.00 120.56 100.50

Queen Bees (Team #11)

44. 27
43. 04
87.31

260
172. 69

38. 63
41. 60
80. 23

260
179. 77

36. 34
39. 97
76. 31

260
183. 69

42. 28
E
172. 28

260
87.72

46. 41
36. 90
83.31

260
176. 69

38. 60
E
168. 60

260
91. 40

E
62.78
192.78
260
67.22

46. 63
176. 63

260
83. 37

6/ 13/ 2019

46. 95
300
253. 05

36. 62
300
263. 38

45. 38
300
254. 62

50. 32
300
249. 68

40. 53
300
259. 47

36. 55
300
263. 45

43. 05
300
256. 95

42. 43
300
257.57

Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tot al

759.

740.

724.

694.

669.

657.

646.

640.

40

16

00

07

68

99

48

00

U134067
Ul137864

U138735
Ul44140

u140181
U140001

U150315
u141107

U133559
U142293

U144983
ul44551

U139579
U138952

U512120
Ul146470

A

0o

o

Bar nhart
Longenecker

Lund
Hor nor

Si nger
Schilling

Woner
Ki ngsbury

Desrosiers
Luse

Rose
Lazaro

Gast | ey
Ment o

Gaunt t
Woodsi de



Usa 39.00 34.16  48.
Stella 39.00 36.20 14.
Sub- Tot al s 78. 00 70. 36 62.
1.50 200 1.
Tot al 117.00 129.64 93.
10 Ml ey Rico (Team #10)
M1 ey 19.00 49.21 36.
Ri co 22.00 45.69 31
Sub- Tot al s 41. 00 94. 90 67.
1.50 200 1.
Tot al 61.50 105.10 100.
11 Commandi ng Joy (Team #05)
Joyf ul 23.00 E 26.
Sar ge 37.00 48. 26 40.
Sub- Tot al s 60.00 148.26 66.
1.50 200 1.
Tot al 90.00 51.74 99.
12 Soul Sisters (Team #15)
Solo 6 25.00 35.81 20.
Raven 48. 00 E 13.
Sub- Tot al s 73.00 135.81 33.
1.50 200 1.
Tot al 109. 50 64. 19 49.
13 Retriever Believers (Team #12)
G nder 23.00 45.93  38.
Cour ageous 22.00 E 42.
Sub- Tot al s 45. 00 145.93 80.
1.50 200 1
Tot al 67.50 54.07 120.

Summary Report (cont.)

00
00
00
50
00

00
00
00
50
50

00
00
00
50
00

00
00
00
50
50

00
00
00
.50
00
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14 Tell It To The Priest! (Team #19)
Tel ly 29.00 63.89 36.00
Sul ly 25.00 E 27.00
Sub- Tot al s 54.00 163.89 63. 00

1.50 200 1.50
Tot al 81.00 36.11 94.50

15 Hype Got Fl ashed (Team #08)

Hype 27.00 36.25 36.00
FI ash 31.00 42.73 28.00
Sub- Tot al s 58.00 78.98 64.00
1.50 200 1.50

Tot al 87.00 121.02 96. 00

16 Box O Aussone (Team #02)

Spar kl es 15. 00 43. 42 43. 00
Sunmer 35.00 42.72 22.00
Sub- Tot al s 50.00 86.14 65.00
1.50 200 1.50

Tot al 75.00 113.86 97.50

17 Sundog Super heroes (Team #18)

Rem 17.00 47.20 36.00
Zach 23.00 E 15. 00
Sub- Tot al s 40.00 147.20 51.00

E

E
260. 00
260
0. 00

53.15
E
183. 15

260
76. 85

E
44. 23
174. 23

260
85. 77

35.09

165. 09
260
94.91

E
55. 85
185. 85

260
74.15

(75% -

71. 43

201. 43
260
58. 57

46. 06
176. 06

260
83.94

42.10
45.78
87.88
260
172.12

E

E
260. 00

-2-

38. 68
300
261. 32

58.78
300
241. 22

43. 04
300
256. 96

36. 30
300
263. 70

46. 33
300
253. 67

555. 89 or

54. 47
300
245.53

191. 11
300
108. 89

300. 00
300
0. 00

43.78

U142374

U136850
600. 96

U150162

U140041
585. 17

U152028

U136372
583. 47

U139417

U139580
581. 80

U150788

U149292
569. 39
BETTER)

U143273

U143208
515. 71

U144438

U138948
496. 85

Us11676

U149126
458. 48

Us12727

R812728

D. Stai vecki
K. Vander wende

S. G adwel |
P. Gavet

A. Lee
J. Tice

J. Kat zwi nkel
D. Gastley

T. Elison
C. Ciardell

kkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkk*x

J. Reardon
K. Mbrgan

A. Bl anton
K. Adans

R G nt her
J. Dougl ass

K. Dunl ap
P. Cochran



Tot al
18 Roxie |Is All
Roxi e
Qui ver
Sub- Tot al s

Tot al
19 Ring The Bul
Angus
Ri nger
Sub- Tot al s

Tot al

Overal |

295. 87
230. 00
192. 18

Epi c
Phire
Telly

271. 41
253.01
229.71
201.61

Virtue
Sar ge
Fl ash
Elise

246. 11
208. 60
205. 37
158. 25

Ellie
Rush
Har | ow

Hype

269. 22
231. 48
227.00
226. 60

Zuzu

Sunmer
Solo 6

260. 53
260. 24
232.91
170. 15

Maewyn
JoZee
W ck

Spar kl es

1.50 200 1.

60.00 52.80 76.
AQui ver (Team #14)

21.00 50.67 15.
28.00 40.52 42.
49.00 91.19 57.

1.50 200 1.
73.50 108.81  85.
(Team #13)
26.00 40.60 27.
21.00 43.97  36.
47.00 84.57 63.

1.50 200 1.
70.50 115.43 94.

L
B
N

Cour ageous

Summary Report (cont.)

Top | ndivi dua

Wonrer
Ment o
Rear don

Hor nor
Tice

Adans
Desrosi ers

Bar nhart
Luse
Lund
Bl ant on

Schilling

R G nt her
Dougl ass
Kat zwi nkel

Rose
Longenecker
Wbodsi de

C. G ardell

50
50

00
00
00
50
50

00
00
00
50
50

0.

260

0.

260

0.

260
00

E
E
. 00
260
00

E
E
. 00
260
00

256

205

94

300

0.

300
.22

.94
300
. 06

.00
300
00

445. 52

361. 87

280. 43

U154904
U139108

U135381
U137767

B. Robey
M C osson

L. Carr
A. Garcia



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1
2
3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1
2
3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WNPE

Q

O Q000

Q
Q

O Q000

er Cutoff: 48.62
Arnband Call Name

P0O8005 Epic
P08002 Phire
P08001 Telly

er Cutoff: 47.83
Arnband Call Name

P12001
P12007
P12003
P12004

Virtue
Sar ge
Fl ash
Elise

er Cutoff: 42.43
Arnband Call Name

P14001
P14007
P14006
P14004
P14002

Rush
Har | ow
Ellie
Ri co

Hype

er Cutoff: 42.70
Arnband Call Name

P16006
P16008
P16027
P16020
P16017
P16007
P16014
P16001
P16023
P16026

Solo 6
Ni kko
Zuzu
Spar kl es
Sunmmrer

M1 ey
Angus

Pi pit
Stella
Qui ver

Friday, June 14, 2019
Perf. Versatility Standard

8 inch Judge:
Handl er

L. Woner
J. Mento
J. Reardon

12 inch Judge:
Handl er

Hor nor

Ti ce

Adans
Desrosi ers

4“0

14 inch Judge:
Handl er

Luse
Lund
Bar nhar t
Gavet
Bl ant on

>0 xAMZ

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

Kat zwi nkel
Si nger
Schilling
G nt her
Dougl ass

G adwel |
Carr
Gast | ey
Vander wende
Cl osson

SEAO0rn=xonz0<

Maur een Sul | ivan
Ti me TFl ts

42.28
58.78
61. 43

Maur een Sul | ivan
Ti me TFl ts

36. 60
44. 23
44. 06
46. 41

Maur een Sul | ivan
Ti me TFl ts

36. 90
36. 63
42. 27
55.71
44.04

Maur een Sul | ivan
Ti me TFl ts

35. 09
36. 34
39. 97
40. 10
40. 78
53. 15
40. 99
No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme
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Scor e

42. 28
62.78
71.43

Scor e

41. 60
44,23
46. 06
46. 41

Scor e

36. 90
38. 63
44, 27
Elim
Elim

Scor e

35.09
36. 34
39. 97
42.10
45.78
53.15
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli



P16004 Cal ypso K. Ki ngsbury
P16021 Rem K. Dunl ap
P16013 Lyric D. Lazaro
P16018 Usa D. Staiveck
P16025 Ri nger A Garcia
P16003 Joyf ul A. Lee
P16024 Roxi e B. Robey
Qualifier Cutoff: 49.17 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q P20015 Maewn L. Rose
2 Q P20001 JoZee B. Longenecker
3 Q P20016 Wck N. Whodsi de
4 P20011 Cour ageous C. G ardell
P20013 Sully K. Morgan
P20010 Sequel J. Gauntt
P20007 G nder T. Elison
P20009 Zach P. Cochran
P20014 Raven D. Gastley
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 36.8%

55.

SE8

45.
46.
67.

Maur een Sul | ivan

59
Ti me
Ti me

.53

41
92
32

Ti me

38.

E§E656658 5

60

.04
.63
.85

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
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Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333

Scor e

38.
43.
46.
55.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli



Friday, June 14, 2019
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.72 20 inch Judge: Scott Chanberl ain
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P20015 Maewn L. Rose 35. 87 0 0 0 0 35. 87
2 Q P20010 Sequel J. Gauntt 38.98 0 0 0 0 38.98
3 Q P20001 JoZee B. Longenecker 39.22 0 0 0 0 39. 22
4 Q P20016 Wck N. Wbodsi de 40. 46 0 0 0 0 40. 46
P20007 G nder T. Elison 45. 93 0 0 0 0 45. 93
P20014 Raven D. Gastley No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20011 Cour ageous C. Cardelli 44. 21 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20013 Sully K. Morgan No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20009 Zach P. Cochran No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 40.16 16 inch Judge: Scott Chanberlain
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P16018 Usa D. Staivecki 34.16 0 0 0 0 34.16
2 Q P16027 Zuzu N. Schilling 34.81 0 0 0 0 34.81
3 Q P16006 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 35.81 0 0 0 0 35.81
4 Q Pl16023 stella K. Vanderwende 36. 20 0 0 0 0 36. 20
5 Q P16013 Lyric D. Lazaro 36. 49 0 0 0 0 36. 49
6 Q P16001 Pipit D. Gastley 37. 47 1 0 0 0 39. 47
P16026 Qui ver M d osson 40. 52 0 0 0 0 40. 52
P16014 Angus L. Carr 40. 60 0 0 0 0 40. 60
P16017 Sunmmer J. Dougl ass 37.72 0 1 0 0 42.72
P16020 Sparkl es R G nther 43. 42 0 0 0 0 43. 42
P16025 Ri nger A Garcia 41. 97 1 0 0 0 43. 97
P16004 Cal ypso K. Ki ngsbury 45. 98 0 0 0 0 45, 98
P16021 Remi K. Dunl ap 47. 20 0 0 0 0 47. 20
P16007 M ey S. Gradwel | 49. 21 0 0 0 0 49. 21
P16024 Roxi e B. Robey 50. 67 0 0 0 0 50. 67
P16008 Ni kko C. Singer No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16003 Joyf ul A. Lee 40. 83 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 41.68 14 inch Judge: Scott Chanberlain
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P14002 Hype A. Bl anton 36. 25 0 0 0 0 36. 25
2 P14004 Rico P. Gavet 43. 69 1 0 0 0 45. 69
3 P14006 Elie K. Barnhart 46. 62 2 0 0 0 50. 62



P14001 Rush M
P14007 Harl ow G

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.08 12 i

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
1 Q P12001 Virtue C
2 P12003 Fl ash K.
3 P12007 Sarge J.
4 P12004 EHlise T.

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.67 8 i

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
1 Q P08005 Epic L.
2 P08002 Phire J.
3 P0O8001 Telly J.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Luse
Lund

nch Judge:

dl er

Hor nor
Adans

Tice
Desrosi ers

nch Judge:

dl er
Woner

Ment o
Rear don

38

13
34. 2%

No Ti ne
56. 67

Scott Chanberl ain

Ti me

33.99
37.73
43. 26
61. 98

Scott Chanberl ain

Ti me
38. 85

46.72
61. 89
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TFl ts

TFl ts

N O OO o

o

Okr kFr O o

o

O O oo o

o

O O oo

o

Elim
Elim

Scor e

33.99
42.73
48. 26
65. 98

Scor e

38. 85
46. 72
63. 89



Open:

Pl ace

Q
Q

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

1Q
2
3

Open:

Pl ace

A wWDNPR
(ONON'O)

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

40 secs
Ar mband

P12007
P12001
P12003
P12004

43 secs
Ar mband

PO8005
PO8001
P08002

36 secs
Ar mband

P16018
P16023
P16017
P16001
P16008
P16026
P16004
P16027
P16014
P16006
P16003
P16025
P16024
P16013
P16007
P16021
P16020

36 secs
Ar mband

P20014

Gam O secs
Call Nane

Sar ge
Virtue
Fl ash
Elise

Gam O secs
Call Nane

Epi c
Telly
Phire

Gam 0 secs
Call Nane

Usa
Stella
Sunmmrer
Pi pit

Ni kko
Qui ver
Cal ypso
Zuzu
Angus
Solo 6
Joyf ul
Ri nger
Roxi e
Lyric
M1 ey
Rem
Spar kl es

Gam O secs
Call Nane

Raven

Friday, June 14, 2019

Perf. Versatility Gamblers

QLutoff: 31.45 pts 12 inch
Handl er Ti me

J. Tice 42. 93

C. Hornor 39. 23

K. Adans 38.19

T. Desrosiers 44. 35
QLCutoff: 35.70 pts 8 inch
Handl er Ti me

L. Voner 42. 29

J. Reardon 41. 00

J. Mento 51.78
QLutoff: 32.01 pts 16 inch
Handl er Ti me

D. Staivecki 30. 00

K. Vanderwende 33.97

J. Dougl ass 31. 14

D. Gastley 31.74

C. Singer 32. 96

M d osson 30. 40

K. Ki ngsbury 37. 66

N. Schilling 38. 57

L. Carr 35.02

J. Kat zwi nkel 35. 41

A. Lee 38.11

A Grcia 40. 43

B. Robey 40. 56

D. Lazaro 38.52

S. Gadwel | 41. 85

K. Dunl ap 44. 32

R G nther 32.00
QLutoff: 29.18 pts 20 inch
Handl er Ti me

D. Gastley 30.81

-11-

Judge:
5Pt 3Pt
2 4
0 3
0 6
0 2
Judge:
5Pt 3Pt
0 4
0 6
0 3
Judge:
5Pt 3Pt
0 5
0 5
0 4
0 6
0 4
0 5
0 4
0 2
0 3
0 4
0 3
0 2
0 1
0 0
0 3
0 2
0 2
Judge:
5Pt 3Pt
0 7

Scot t
2Pt

Scot t
2Pt

5
3
5

Scot t
2Pt

P WW~NOOOOTOoThAs OO WwOo WO~ b

Scot t
2Pt

5

Chanber| ai n
1Pt Ganbl e
5 0
7 0
7 0
4 0
Chanberl ai n
1Pt Ganbl e

10 10

5 0

5 0
Chanberl ai n
1Pt Ganbl e
6 10

6 10

7 0

5 0

5 0

7 0

6 0

5 0

5 0

5 0

4 0

5 0

6 0

6 0

4 0

5 0

7 0
Chanberl ai n
1Pt Ganbl e
7 10

Scor e

37
36
31
14

Score

42
29
24

Scor e

39
39
35
29
29
28
28
27
26
25
23
21
21
20
19
17
15

Scor e

48



2 P20016 W ck N. Wbodsi de 31.69 0 2 8 7 0 29
3 P20001 JoZee B. Longenecker 31.92 0 2 7 6 0 26
4 P20013 Sully K. Morgan 33.10 0 4 4 5 0 25
P20009 Zach P. Cochran 27. 66 0 2 4 9 0 23
P20010 Sequel J. Gauntt 38.14 0 2 6 5 0 23
P20007 G nder T. Elison No Tinme 0 3 4 6 0 23
P20011 Cour ageous C. Cardelli 41.59 0 3 4 5 0 22
P20015 Maewyn L. Rose 44, 85 0 3 3 6 0 21
Open: 36 secs Gam 0 secs QCutoff: 23.80 pts 14 inch Judge: Scott Chanberl ain
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P14007 Harl ow G Lund 31.53 0 3 7 5 0 28
2 Q P14002 Hype A. Bl anton 36. 69 0 5 3 6 0 27
3 Q P14006 Ellie K. Barnhart 31.75 0 3 5 6 0 25
4 P14001 Rush M Luse 32.35 0 3 4 6 0 23
P14004 Rico P. Gavet 34.76 0 2 3 10 0 22

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 26.3%
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Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

a s wN R
ON O N ONONO)

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

O QOO

oy oNe

50 secs
Ar mband

P14001
P14006
P14007
P14002
P14004

50 secs
Ar mband

P16027
P16018
P16020
P16008
P16026
P16001
P16021
P16007
P16025
P16004
P16013
P16014
P16003
P16017
P16006
P16024
P16023

50 secs
Ar mband

P20015
P20001
P20011
P20007
P20010
P20016
P20013

Friday, June 14, 2019
Perf. Versatility Snooker

QQutoff: 45.90 pts 14 inch

Cal |l Nanme Handl er
Rush M Luse
Ellie K. Barnhart
Har | ow G Lund
Hype A. Bl anton
Ri co P. Gavet

QQutoff: 39.66 pts 16 inch

Call Nane Handl er

Zuzu N. Schilling
Usa D. Staiveck
Spar kl es R G nther

Ni kko C. Singer

Qui ver M d osson

Pi pit D. Gastley
Rem K. Dunl ap

M1 ey S. Gradwel |
Ri nger A Garcia

Cal ypso K. Kingsbury
Lyric D. Lazaro
Angus L. Carr

Joyf ul A. Lee
Summer J. Dougl ass
Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel
Roxi e B. Robey
Stella K. Vanderwende

QQutoff: 39.66 pts 20 inch

Call Nane Handl er

Maewyn L. Rose

JoZee B. Longenecker
Cour ageous C. G ardell

G nder T. Elison
Sequel J. Gauntt

W ck N. Wbodsi de
Sul |y K. Morgan

Judge:
Ti me

50.
49.
56.
47.
54.

41
19
15
02
38

Judge:
Ti me

49.
46.
53.
52.
52.
47.
59.
59.

No

54.
35.
45.

No

32.
23.
39.
28.

09
85
73
34
43
78
17
72
Ti me
70
76
21
Ti me
16
01
31
45

Judge:
Ti me

46.
51.
54.

No

46.
39.
40.

-19-

07
18
74
Ti me
74
80
69

Maur een Sul livan
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7 1+4

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7

1+7

Maur een Sul | ivan
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+0

1+7

Maur een Sul livan
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

27
27
20
14

9

27
27
20
20
20

9
14
14
14
2

OO OoOoou ool o

27
27
20
9
14
9
5

Scor e

54
49
48
36
31

Scor e

49
48
43
42
42
37
36
36
36
35
27
27
26
22
20
15
14

Scor e

49
49
42
38
36
31
27



P20009 Zach P. Cochran
P20014 Raven D. Gastley

Open: 60 secs QQutoff: 47.60 pts 8 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 Q P08005 Epic L. Woner
2 Q P08002 Phire J. Mento
3 P08001 Telly J. Reardon

Open: 55 secs QQutoff: 35.70 pts 12 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 42.1%

1+6 1+6 1+0

o

Maur een Sul livan
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+6 1+5 1+47 1+7
1+6 1+6 1+7
1+6 1+6 1+7

Maur een Sul livan
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+6 1+6 1+45 1+7
1+6 1+6 1+7
1+6 1+6 146 1+4

1 Q P12001 Virtue C. Hornor

2 Q P12004 €Hise T. Desrosiers
3 Q P12007 Sarge J. Tice

4 P12003 Fl ash K. Adans

15
13

Scor e

56
49
36

Score

42
42
40
28



Saturday, June 15, 2019
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al'l  Judge: Scott Chanberlain

Pl ace Team Nane Ti ne R S F E D Score
1 Soul Sisters 36. 30 0 0 0 0 0 36. 30
2 Grls Just Wanna Have Fun 36. 55 0 0 0 0 0 36. 55
3 Mar oon Monsoon 36. 62 0 0 0 0 0 36. 62
4 Queen Bees 38. 68 0 0 0 0 0 38. 68

El i se Found M Perfect 40. 53 0 0 0 0 0 40. 53
BWBC Bor der Babes 42. 43 0 0 0 0 0 42. 43
Commandi ng Joy 38. 04 0 1 0 0 0 43. 04
A Tail O Phire & Ice 43. 05 0 0 0 0 0 43. 05
Sundog Super her oes 43.78 0 0 0 0 0 43.78
Still Going Strong 38. 38 1 1 0 0 0 45. 38
Retriever Believers 46. 33 0 0 0 0 0 46. 33
Spark Joy 41. 95 0 1 0 0 0 46. 95
Butterfly Kraken The Wi p 50. 32 0 0 0 0 0 50. 32
Tell It To The Priest! 52. 47 1 0 0 0 0 54. 47
Mley Rico 58. 78 0 0 0 0 0 58. 78
Hype CGot Fl ashed 39.11 1 0 0 1 0 191. 11
Roxie Is Al AQuiver 55.94 0 0 0 1 0 205.94
Box OF Aussone No Ti ne 0 0 0 0 2 300. 00
Ri ng The Bul | No Ti e 0 0 0 0 2 300. 00

Total Nunber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

OOOR





